

EX66/22
MANKA TALWAR Vs. NOOR MOHD

06.11.2023

Present: Sh. Akshay Bhasin, ld. counsel for DH is connected through
VC.
None for JD.

Till date, order dated 22.07.2023 not complied with.

Heard. Order dated 22.07.2023 be complied with for

06.01.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.11.2023 sb