

EX66/22
MANKA TALWAR Vs. NOOR MOHD

09.08.2024

Present: None for decree holder.

Let order dated 19.04.2024 be complied afresh on filing of PF and list of movable properties.

List before Ld. ACJ (NE) for appointment of bailiff on 27.08.2024.

List before this Court on 09.10.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.08.2024